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1 wH ¥ HAR 1121111411089 | 11.11 | 11.12]23.09|23.54 | 22.54 | 22.45|22.72| 1'09.64 | 1'09.84 | 1'07.25 | 1'08.65 | 1'09.23
2 1Ty NI ES 2 TR 1129111421127 [11.25]11.15]123.20|23.85|22.77 | 2297 | 23.28 | 1'10.81 | 1'09.13 | 1'09.26 | 1'07.60 | 1'08.56
3 fRA it RIg 1177111261143 11.45]|11.42|24.92|24.46|23.98|24.03|23.96| 1'10.86 | 1'09.98 | 1'09.62 | 1'09.75 | 1'09.79
4 SE Dt BiE 11.5811.25(11.08[11.29|11.34|23.75|23.69 | 23.02 | 22.86 | 23.35| 1'09.47 | 1'09.84 | 1'07.85 | 1'08.77 | 1'07.75
5 B EE FH 11.48111.30|11.05[11.36|11.20|23.61|23.37 |22.69|22.86|23.29| 1'09.90 | 1'07.94 | 1'07.40 | 1'08.95 | 1'07.99
6 EAKR I8 fic3: 116811261094 [11.28|11.13]23.88|23.30|22.41|23.05|2259| 1'10.96 | 1'08.75 | 1'09.02 | 1'09.19 | 1'09.17
7 NR AR 5 114311094 110.79]10.82|10.86 | 24.25|23.09 | 22.20 | 22.54 | 22.94 | 1'12.15 | 1'09.20 | 1'07.58 | 1'07.06 | 1'07.01
8 BH HIE &5 114211108 11.25[11.31|11.36|23.76|23.11 | 23.75|23.4923.43| 1'11.71 | 1'08.04 | 1'09.31 | 1'09.29 | 1'09.04
9 =8 hE L] 11.53|11.42|11.40|11.36|11.37|23.87|23.91 |23.76|23.92|2392| 1'13.64 | 1'10.71 | 1'10.53 | 1'10.68 | 1'10.66
10 NE B8 RS 1161]11.32]11.19]11.83|11.60|23.84|23.96 | 23.15|23.66|23.34| 1'1482 | 11210 | 1'10.88 | 11250 | 1'11.72
11 I PN AR 1166|1123 |11.37[11.58|11.6123.55|23.38|23.30|24.01|24.01| 1'09.98 | 1'10.96 | 1'08.89 | 1'09.22 | 1'09.58
12 HE R =R 117511153 11.4811.51|24.64|24.53 23.7112360| 11292 | 1'09.86 110.21 | 1'10.18
13 RE =R AL 1228|1161 |11.77[11.69|11.59|24.98|24.67 |24.24 2496|2461 | 11219 | 1'09.89 | 1'11.16 | 1'11.37 | 1'10.30
14 =i &t BB 11.25]111.14110.76 | 10.80 | 10.83 | 23.05| 23.57 | 22.16 | 22.78 | 23.27| 1'11.91 | 1'08.80 | 1'08.80 | 1'08.91 | 1'08.59
15 B &F 1203|1180 11.25[11.63|11.64|25.23|24.96|23.42|24.16|24.56| 1'13.58 | 11262 | 11023 | 1'11.29 | 1'10.52
16 & it KER 11.35]|11.4911.18|11.26|11.37|23.59|23.78 | 22.96 | 22.71 | 2356 | 1'10.19 | 11215 | 1'09.23 | 1'08.39 | 1'08.84
17 #wAR RN BB 11.56|11.61|11.27]11.43|11.38|23.69|23.85|23.19|22.86|23.66| 1'10.21 | 11293 | 1'1064 | 11084 | 1'11.61
18 Fig = /S 116011411148 |11.60|11.67|23.66|23.8823.96|24.11|24.04| 1'11.67 | 1'09.85 | 1'11.07 | 11058 | 1'11.77
19 ®iE 1K &F 1142111231095 11.15]11.13|23.49]|23.62|22.66 | 22.87 | 23.18| 1'13.06 | 1'08.83 | 1'10.52 | 1'09.32 | 1'08.47
20 SH B BiE 11.77111.25(11.38[11.96| 11.57|23.96|24.06 | 23.44 | 2411|2417 | 11268 | 1'11.44 | 11091 | 11348 | 1'13.22
21 FiE A% Pt 116711099 11.02[11.27|11.31|23.71|23.43|22.76 | 23.18 | 23.71| 1'10.70 | 1'09.29 | 1'06.87 | 1'09.15 | 1'09.37
22 i & 1160|1137 1122|1127 |11.18|24.17|23.70 | 23.29 | 23.45 2293 | 1'11.94 | 1'09.59 | 1'09.31 | 1'09.16 | 1'09.25
23 FER BN 'S 117211146 |11.40[11.90|11.86|24.35|24.78 | 23.81 |24.96 |24.87| 11260 | 1'11.17 | 1'10.64 | 11207 | 1'12.34
24 NR LB B 11.37]|11.36|11.08|11.67|11.48|23.52|23.86|22.81|23.54|2291| 1'09.89 | 1'08.70 | 1'08.59 | 1'09.15 | 1'08.85
25 HE Rtb FELL 1171111631147 |11.55]|11.39|24.26|24.98 | 23.55|24.45|23.82| 1'10.56 | 1'11.03 | 1'09.76 | 1'09.71 | 1'08.51
26 HE BX FELL 1165]111.20|11.07]11.10]10.99|23.31|23.21 |23.03|2292|2286| 1'13.25 | 1'08.58 | 1'08.89 | 1'08.47 | 1'07.94
27 TH & BIE 118211421148 11.54|11.52|24.48|24.34|23.48|23.84|24.06| 11215 | 1'11.80 | 1'11.17 | 11065 | 1'10.88
28 RE = R 1202|1154 |11.08|11.07|11.12]23.87|23.95|22.84 | 22.86|23.56| 1'10.81 | 1'10.50 | 1'08.05 | 1'08.88 | 1'09.50
29 we BE %N 120311791150 11.74|11.98|25.06 | 24.83 | 23.85|25.43|25.48 | 1'13.93 | 1'13.13 | 1'11.01 | 11241 | 1'12.65
30 HWE R FELL 115811141 11.38|11.69|11.57|23.83|23.90|23.35|24.04|24.54| 1'10.95 | 1'09.39 | 1'10.22 | 1'11.21 | 1'09.97
31 [ AL 11501 11.4911.18|11.58|11.50|23.84|23.77 |23.30 | 23.96 | 23.72| 1'13.18 | 1'10.14 | 1'1025 | 1'11.26 | 1'12.39
32 A R N 1176111651154 |11.55]|11.48|24.43|24.74|24.03|23.85|24.02| 11440 | 1'11.48 | 1'11.42 | 1'10.33 | 1'10.23
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33 BE R AR 116911451131 [11.81]11.91]24.90|24.49|23.30|24.56|2390| 11583 | 1'11.29 | 1"11.59 | 1'1224 | 1'12.31
34 *EH RZ P37 11.8911.18|11.43|11.66|11.78|24.50|24.01 |23.73|23.71|23.50| 1'13.07 | 1'11.06 | 11287 | 1'12.01 | 1'11.92
35 Bx BHE &/ 114511116 11.15]11.09| 11.15]23.41 | 23.34 | 23.11 | 23.05|23.94 | 1'09.14 | 1'09.26 | 1'08.89 | 1'08.01 | 1'08.54
36 o E I 2 116011.30|11.43|11.62|11.52|23.55|24.08|23.44|24.10|25.08| 1'11.67 | 1'10.00 | 1'10.05 | 1'10.76 | 1'11.46
37 =@ BX IR 1188 |11.72111.49[11.82|12.13|24.22|24.79|23.49|2492|24.35| 11214 | 1'09.60 | 1'09.91 | 1'10.49 | 1'10.46
38 E & 1204|1208 |11.55|11.71 | 11.87 | 25.11 | 25.27 | 24.23|24.86|24.71| 11299 | 1'10.08 | 1'09.58 | 1'10.70 | 1'11.36
39 & EX B3l 1223|1168 |11.72|11.82|11.74|24.71 | 24.94 | 24.66 | 24.15|24.50 | 1'14.30 1'13.10 | 1'12.08 | 1'12.26
40 FH 22 HAR 1154 11166|11.40|11.70|11.61|24.30|24.34|23.50|24.39|23.71| 11249 | 1'11.20 | 11161 | 1'11.81 | 1'11.31
41 RE 5 'S 1168 |11.75(11.36[11.91|11.60|23.70 | 24.79|23.35|24.32|24.07| 1'11.83 | 1'11.30 | 11063 | 1'11.82 | 1'11.34
42 e ALY P 11691146 |11.29[11.91|11.70|23.45|23.91|23.28 |23.17 116.63 | 11247 | 11149 | 11166 | 1'10.52
43 #HAR W R 1180 |11.52|11.39|11.54|11.52|24.08 | 24.15|23.61|24.84|23.77| 1'10.02 | 1'13.19 | 1'10.08 | 1'09.60 | 1'09.38
44 HiR =E KBR 1189|1151 1142|1167 |11.83|25.01 |24.45|23.67|24.88|24.63| 1'13.44 | 1'11.11 | 1'10.76 | 11098 | 1'11.96
45 B RE R 11.33|11.48|11.02|11.24|11.12|23.34|23.76 | 22.64 | 22.74|23.14| 1'09.91 | 1'08.36 | 1'08.20 | 1'08.63 | 1'07.96
46 I8 Rl R 1153|1164 |11.42]11.52]|11.49]|23.39|23.98|23.39|24.08|23.79| 110.17 | 11279 | 1'10.33 | 1'10.70 | 1'10.68
a7 xR &£ BR 119911164 |11.55[11.83|12.03|24.37 | 25.07 | 24.06 | 24.26|25.08 | 11225 | 1'10.46 | 11167 | 11128 | 1'11.82
48 FIER  ZEHERS = 11.9911.32 11.6111.70|25.17 | 24.30 241512384 | 1'13.07 | 1'11.04 1'11.68 | 1'12.95
49 RE =X FE 11.40|11.12111.0611.33|11.23|23.88|23.33|23.23|23.14|2292| 1'11.79 | 1'10.15 | 1'09.92 | 1'10.89 | 1'09.55
50 B Bt IRE 1208|1217 |11.75[11.94 | 11.90| 24.79 | 25.57 | 24.04 | 24.13|24.78 | 1'12.35 | 1'09.99 | 1'11.66 | 11223 | 1'11.80
51 BE RN BB 11761143 11.17|11.54|11.40|23.95|24.11|23.00|23.72|23.56| 1'10.03 | 1'11.11 | 1'08.25 | 1'09.77 | 1'10.46
52 ik BX BE 11.7211.07 | 11.42|11.41 | 11.72|24.37 | 24.15|23.87 | 25.62|24.42| 11214 | 1'11.10 | 11217 | 11215 | 1'09.80
53 AN BSIA P37 11.75111.42|11.18|11.45|11.28|24.77 | 24.02|23.49 | 2422|2390 | 11210 | 1'11.14 | 1'09.66 | 1'10.84 | 1'10.63
54 iR B% keI 1178|1172 11.44 | 11.61 | 11.42|24.22 | 24.56 | 23.48 | 23,59 2352 | 1'10.50 | 1'12.31 | 1'09.91 | 1'10.88 | 1'10.78
55 e B P2 1157|1163 |11.22]11.41|11.22]23.60 | 23.88 | 23.43|23.49|23.32| 1'10.99 | 1'12.00 | 1'10.00 | 1'10.31 | 1'09.86
56 B KFH =R 11.79111.23|11.19]11.69|12.11|24.31 | 23.71 | 23.31 | 23.83|24.60| 1'13.18 | 1'08.55 | 1'08.95 | 1'10.00 | 1'11.77
57 By K% %N 1218|1166 |11.50[11.92|11.93|25.90 | 25.00 | 23.75|24.91 |25.41| 11485 | 1'13.84 | 1'11.31 | 1'13.60 | 1'12.30
58 *tH B P 11.88|11.62|11.36|11.62|11.72|24.65|24.17|23.59|23.38|23.33| 1'13.20 | 1'10.55 | 1'13.05 | 1'09.83 | 1'10.23
59 T fEE =] 1188|1180 |11.40|11.77|11.77| 24.65 | 24.68 | 23.63|24.82|24.39| 1'14.81 | 11255 | 1'11.81 | 11285 | 1'13.94
60 [S1:: RPN B/ 1186 |11.75|11.63|11.57|11.76 | 24.33 | 24.63 | 23.77 | 24.06 | 24.65| 1'11.43 | 11223 | 11123 | 1"11.18 | 1'11.66
61 RE HFE B8 1187|1163 |11.26|11.78|11.68|24.61|24.85|23.52|23.85(|24.50| 11325 | 1'11.43 | 110.17 | 11215 | 11273
62 Ba A = 119011261128 |11.69|11.46|23.78 | 24.25|23.21 |24.26|23.80| 1'11.47 | 1'10.85 | 1'09.15 | 1'09.45 | 1'09.12
63 EH =88 FELL 1173|1120 |11.21|11.55|11.55|23.94 |24.09|23.32|24.39|24.08| 11201 | 1'11.27 | 11095 | 1'"11.19 | 1'11.22
64 #H EAKEA %N 120011421150 |11.68|11.68|25.20 | 24.88|24.05|23.93|24.27| 115630 | 11263 | 1'1243 | 1'11.62 | 1'12.31
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65 2T —% R 11.82|11.03|11.25[11.44|11.51|23.67|23.46|23.10|23.24|2350| 1'10.63 | 1'10.95 | 1'08.91 | 1'09.91 | 1'09.62
66 Wi EX FH 1208|1181 |11.81[11.93|11.87|25.54|25.08 |25.03|25.54|25.35| 1'13.29 | 1'10.80 | 1'11.70 | 1'11.73 | 1'12.88
67 ER HE B3 1172111431124 11.41|11.19]|24.07 | 24.34 | 23.83|24.27|23.56| 1'11.01 | 11235 | 1'09.52 | 1'09.55 | 1'09.11
68 R OEH p3id 11.79 1133 11.19|11.52| 11.32]23.77 | 24.23 | 23.13 23.12| 11149 | 11271 | 1'10.10 | 11237 | 1'10.42
69 FE AKX =] 1191 111.18111.30|11.43|11.52|24.57|24.00|23.11|23.10|23.75| 11623 | 11255 | 1'10.85 | 1'11.33 | 1'14.09
B4 F91E 117211144 111.30|11.53|11.50|24.15|24.15|23.40|23.85|23.89| 11212 | 1'10.76 | 1'10.13 | 1'10.53 | 1'10.52
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ﬁ;ﬁ;;mf K4 e 3000mTT ECERR IEER
JIIEE“ *IEEARE (KTEFER) som s3m
1 wH % WA 3'56.40 3'47.60 3'47.86 3'58.71 4'03.99 =] =] & 2 L}
2 A B R 3'59.46 3'50.26 3'55.61 4'03.45 4'11.38 2 7 =] S S
3 IRA At R 348.15 351.22 3'55.42 4'00.06 357.17 = 7 7 &5 7
4 SR Dk BiE 3'55.32 3'57.39 3'57.43 4'00.53 4'02.94 P =] =] z 2
5 [ B 3'47.02 3'47.36 346.17 3'54.12 3'50.88 =] =] & =] =]
6 “EAKR 183 BE 414,52 4'01.36 41292 4'13.32 4'13.56 5 g £ 2 =
7 MR EX &5 4'18.80 3'46.76 3'52.00 3'57.30 4'01.62 &5 =] =] =] 2
8 G O¥E 1= 3'53.61 3'45.91 3'50.60 3'57.45 3'52.04 & =] 7 =] =]
9 BE B £t 3'59.95 3'58.26 405,55 4'12.51 41417 &5 &5 &5 &5 &5
10 WE B L5 4'03.89 3'59.02 4'09.60 4'14.53 4'18.67 &5 = = &5 &
11 HE BA ANl 4'10.39 4'07.72 4'20.37 4'22.39 = L &5 &5
12 HE 98 =R 4'00.54 3'52.83 4'01.46 4'03.22 & 7 &5 &5
13 RE =X AL 3'56.41 3'51.62 3'59.03 4'10.81 3'57.35 & 7 &5 &5 7
14 s Tt B8 357.25 3'47.54 35211 3'57.61 3'59.90 E =] =] =] £
15 B R aF 417.72 4'04.03 4'15.43 4'21.32 4'15.26 &5 &5 £ &5 &5
16 a Mt PN 3'53.81 4'00.50 3'54.90 4'01.65 401.77 B = =] 2 2
17 #A RN 1] 402,53 3'53.97 3'56.07 4'06.99 41579 & & L E £
18 Pk = =t 4'07.72 4'00.66 4'09.87 419.85 419.76 &5 &5 &5 &5 &5
19 HEE 1% &F 357.87 3'54.84 3'55.67 4'13.06 41427 El =] 2 2 2
20 2T BiE 4'18.24 3'55.49 4'07.29 4'19.66 4'26.00 & & L = &5
21 FE A5 e 4'06.89 3'52.82 3'57.03 417.74 4'23.03 =5 =] =] 2 =5
11 IEp A {3 3'57.24 3'53.93 4'03.99 3'59.18 4'01.48 = =] 2 2 2
12 PR BN B8 3'59.24 3'59.79 4'00.66 4'06.39 4'10.63 & &5 &5 = &5
13 INE SE—ER & 3'54.77 3'52.69 3'58.24 4'01.78 40227 =] 7 =] &5 2}
14 HE %t i 3'53.48 3'54.37 3'49.44 402.26 3'55.48 & &5 =] &5 7
15 HE #®A i 41127 3'56.25 3'58.30 4'01.55 3'59.25 &5 =] =] L S
16 TH & B 3'55.44 3'59.09 4'04.66 355.15 4'05.80 &5 &5 £ = &5
17 HE = BN 4'02.28 3'53.06 3'56.96 3'59.35 4'03.34 & 7 =] 2 2
18 we BE =78 41197 4'03.65 4'06.85 4'10.53 41564 & = &5 &5 &5
19 WE BR [N 3'58.67 3'57.30 4'03.48 4'12.36 4'07.83 &5 7 £ = &5
20 moE FIEATT 4'00.11 3'58.38 3'57.68 417.94 421.47 &5 7 =] = &5
21 il B L& 3'58.42 4'06.69 3'57.43 4'17.86 3'58.92 &5 = = = &5
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ﬁﬁ;;;lliﬁ K4 e 3000mTT FCERR MR
nfﬁlz‘“ FRBESRE (AR %20 %30 20 308
33 BE R WA 4'06.95 4'02.59 4'08.10 4'09.71 4'10.24 &5 = 2 &5 &5
34 *+E %= S 4'20.77 4'08.57 4'11.93 4'20.63 4'17.44 = &5 &5 =5 &5
35 WA BEF & 3'48.39 3'50.82 3'59.42 4'07.23 4'03.50 =] =] 2 = &5
36 o 2x 7= 359.72 3'48.95 3'57.53 4'02.85 4'15.11 &5 7 =] &5 &5
37 =H &KX I &2 3'58.96 3'54.67 356.74 4'02.05 4'17.35 &5 7 =] =5 =5
38 B g & 3'53.74 3'54.55 3'50.36 4'02.54 4'13.40 = 7 7 &5 &5
39 1H EL &Il 4'06.63 4'03.62 4'03.65 4'15.60 4'15.11 &5 &5 &5 &5
40 =M 2% [ZZN 4'05.95 4'02.93 407.74 417.37 4'16.86 &5 &5 2 =5 =5
41 wRE 5B =t 4'09.58 405.73 4'27.00 4'26.35 = &5 B &5
42 i ALX S 4'20.13 4'09.66 4'28.91 4'20.57 = &5 2 &5
43 #A ;| R 3'53.43 3'53.13 3'51.05 352,93 3'54.67 7 &5 =] 7 #
44 HR RE AR 4'06.35 4'03.19 412.26 4'18.35 4'23.68 = &5 - &5 &5
45 FB mE R 3'53.80 352.70 355.27 3'59.73 4'04.93 =] 7 =] 2 2
46 HE Pl =R 3'58.53 4'04.96 4'09.81 4'09.42 41554 &5 &5 L &5 &5
47 ER & =R 4'00.69 3'55.88 3'56.41 4'07.22 4'10.20 &5 7 &5 &5 &5
48 FIER  ZRHEHR =471 4'04.83 402,70 4'20.04 4'15.01 &5 &5 &5 &5
49 BB =X Fx 40517 3'55.98 3'56.21 4'11.90 4'05.67 &5 =] =] S 2
50 Bt Iz & 4'02.21 355.11 3'59.62 4'15.03 41411 = 7 =5 &5 &5
51 ®E BN 55 3'56.12 3'56.51 3'56.02 4'12,08 4'04.80 7 = =] =5 2
52 TR #A HE 3'58.89 4'00.94 418,57 4'04.25 &5 &5 &5 &5
53 NB BB S 3'58.06 3'57.17 3'56.42 4'04.45 4'06.18 =5 &5 =] =5 &5
54 WR 165 )l 4'08.34 357.79 3'56.88 407.16 4'08.62 &5 = =] =5 2
55 #ga B S 3'57.98 357.77 3'57.51 4'07.96 4'09.34 &5 &5 =] 2 2
56 Heh AH 3= 4'26.48 3'58.59 4'00.95 4'32.28 4'16.83 &5 =5 £ &5 &5
57 i A% 173 4'05.48 3'58.37 4'00.48 4'12.40 41414 &5 = =5 &5 &5
58 “+E K& S 4'17.01 4'09.53 42312 413.77 42354 &5 &5 L} &5 &5
59 mT fgE & 4'13.65 4'03.05 4'13.84 4'12.04 41657 &5 =5 E &5 &5
60 BE EX B/ 357.12 3'57.30 4'05.11 4'06.70 4'06.06 &5 = =5 &5 &5
61 K& #E & 4'00.17 3'59.09 4'01.18 4'12,60 422,64 &5 = = &5 5
62 Ba R = 3'49.72 3'50.65 352,63 3'55.44 3'57.08 &5 = =] 7 #
63 BE R—K R 4'03.34 3'56.07 4'08.75 4'24.35 4'09.46 =5 = 2 &5 &5
64 #wrH ExE HEA 4'06.29 3'59.87 4'04.89 4'08.38 4'11.00 &5 = &5 &5 &5
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ﬁﬁ:z;lliﬁ 4 e 3000mTT RIS 1EE

"EE.E..‘ FRBESRE (AR ®iE #2m £3m £4m ®2ME %3E
65 =T —% 3] 3'55.33 359.97 356.04 401.19 403.13 5 2 = Y &
66 WA sEA B 359.50 351.27 407.95 407.61 421,18 5 5 5 5 &
67 EA 9% B4 359.34 351.57 358.17 359,57 4'00.09 & & o 5 2
68 CERE R S 357.68 40867 358.14 42627 3'59.01 5 5 = 2
69 #H WA ) 409.58 359.89 4'06.61 423.46 4'08.80 5 5 2 ) &
B4 TH5iE 4'02.39 357.27 4'01.80 4'09.07 4'09.54
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